



**Terminal A and Terminal E Enhanced Parking Structures (EPS)** \*Bid detail provided is for informational purposes only and does not identify lowest responsive and responsible bidder.

**9500622 Bid Tabulation**

**Bid Opening held on 01/26/18 11:00 AM**

BID Schedule					BID STATS		In Review		In Review		In Review		In Review		In Review	
Item	Pay Item No.	DESCRIPTION	Qty	Unit	Median Unit	Average Unit	Synergy Signs and Services, LLC		SSC Signs and Lighting, LLC		NW Sign Industries		Phillips/May Corporation		Comet/CSC Signs	
					Unit	Unit	Unit \$	Bid Amount	Unit \$	Bid Amount	Unit \$	Bid Amount	Unit \$	Bid Amount	Unit \$	Bid Amount
68	AGV0-13E-CD	Exit Sign, EE.200	3.00	EA	\$ 884.97	\$ 957.58	230.00	\$ 690.00	\$ 884.97	\$ 2,654.91	\$ 637.93	\$ 1,914	2,135.00	\$ 6,405	\$ 900.00	\$ 2,700.00
69	AGV0-13E-CD	Entry Sign, ER.300	2.00	EA	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,149.93	655.00	\$ 1,310.00	\$ 982.03	\$ 1,964.06	\$ 1,019.64	\$ 2,039	2,093.00	\$ 4,186	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
70	AGV0-13E-CD	Entry Sign, ER.304	1.00	EA	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 3,201.96	2,265.00	\$ 2,265.00	\$ 2,005.08	\$ 2,005.08	\$ 4,452.72	\$ 4,453	4,787.00	\$ 4,787	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
71	AGV0-13E-CD	Entry Sign, ER.307	1.00	EA	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 3,201.96	2,265.00	\$ 2,265.00	\$ 2,005.08	\$ 2,005.08	\$ 4,452.72	\$ 4,453	4,787.00	\$ 4,787	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
72	AGV0-13E-CD	Entry Sign, ER.310	1.00	EA	\$ 4,706.20	\$ 6,230.22	7,710.00	\$ 7,710.00	\$ 2,979.90	\$ 2,979.90	\$ 4,706.20	\$ 4,706	11,755.00	\$ 11,755	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00
73	AGV0-13E-CD	Pedestrian Sign, ED.400	96.00	EA	\$ 722.78	\$ 813.05	345.00	\$ 33,120.00	\$ 722.78	\$ 69,386.88	\$ 861.48	\$ 82,702	1,536.00	\$ 147,456	\$ 600.00	\$ 57,600.00
74	AGV0-13E-CD	Pedestrian Sign, ED.410	24.00	EA	\$ 699.68	\$ 804.83	345.00	\$ 8,280.00	\$ 699.68	\$ 16,792.32	\$ 843.49	\$ 20,244	1,536.00	\$ 36,864	\$ 600.00	\$ 14,400.00
75	AGV0-13E-CD	Pedestrian Sign, ED.411	32.00	EA	\$ 699.68	\$ 804.83	345.00	\$ 11,040.00	\$ 699.68	\$ 22,389.76	\$ 843.49	\$ 26,992	1,536.00	\$ 49,152	\$ 600.00	\$ 19,200.00
76	AGV0-11E-CD & 09 96	Blue UP Wrap Portal and Helix Wall	1.00	LS	\$ 26,217.44	\$ 26,641.42	20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 36,137.64	\$ 36,137.64	\$ 26,217.44	\$ 26,217	10,852.00	\$ 10,852	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00
77	AGV0-02E-CD	Sign Shift, refer to Note 8	1.00	LS	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 6,265.00	2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	8,825.00	\$ 8,825	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
78	AGV0-02E-CD	Sign Hardware Cleaning, Refer to Project Notes, Note 8.	1.00	LS	\$ 1,087.89	\$ 3,739.58	1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,087.89	\$ 1,087.89	\$ -	\$ -	2,610.00	\$ 2,610	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 14,000.00
79	AGV0-02E-CD	Sign Hardware Moderate Touch-Up, Refer to Project Notes, Note 8.	5.00	EA	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,421.73	500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 86.63	\$ 433.15	\$ -	\$ -	522.00	\$ 2,610	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 30,000.00
80	AGV0-02E-CD	Scanning of slab/beam, refer to Project Notes, Note 12.	1.00	LS	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 21,365.45	1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 36,705.46	\$ 36,705.46	\$ 7,807.80	\$ 7,808	50,814.00	\$ 50,814	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
81	03 31 00 & 09 96 53	Concrete sign base (round) and steel post, Additive Alternate C.	1.00	LS	\$ 11,088.00	\$ 13,586.08	2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 11,088.00	\$ 11,088.00	\$ 3,694.41	\$ 3,694	25,648.00	\$ 25,648	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00
<b>Total BASE BID</b>							<b>Tabulated</b>	<b>\$ 704,470.00</b>	<b>Tabulated</b>	<b>\$ 1,096,079.64</b>	<b>Tabulated</b>	<b>\$ 1,191,430.77</b>	<b>Tabulated</b>	<b>\$ 2,543,333.00</b>	<b>Tabulated</b>	<b>\$ 2,932,108.00</b>

**Additive Bid Alternate: A**

82	AGV5-0-03-CD	Steel sign base (round) and steel post, Additive Alternate A.	542.00	EA	\$ 580.00	\$ 314,360.00	\$ 655.00	\$ 355,010.00	\$ 612.39	\$ 331,915.38	\$ 1,030.07	\$ 558,297.94	\$ 1,238.00	\$ 670,996.00
----	--------------	---	--------	----	-----------	---------------	-----------	---------------	-----------	---------------	-------------	---------------	-------------	---------------

**Additive Bid Alternate: B**

83	AGV5-0-04-CD	Steel sign base (square) and steel post, Additive Alternate B.	542.00	EA	\$ 580.00	\$ 314,360.00	\$ 596.00	\$ 323,032.00	\$ 578.30	\$ 313,438.60	\$ 821.09	\$ 445,030.78	\$ 1,125.00	\$ 609,750.00
----	--------------	--	--------	----	-----------	---------------	-----------	---------------	-----------	---------------	-----------	---------------	-------------	---------------

**Additive Bid Alternate: C**

84	AGV5-0-05-CD	Concrete sign base (round) and steel post, Additive Alternate C.	542.00	EA	\$ 275.00	\$ 149,050.00	\$ 425.00	\$ 230,350.00	\$ 234.47	\$ 127,082.74	\$ 523.00	\$ 283,466.00	\$ 215.00	\$ 116,530.00
----	--------------	--	--------	----	-----------	---------------	-----------	---------------	-----------	---------------	-----------	---------------	-----------	---------------

**PGS by Indect USA Bid**

85	11 12 40	PGS by Indect USA	1.00	LS	\$ 265,575.66	\$ 265,575.66	\$ 265,575.66	\$ 265,575.66	\$ 265,575.66	\$ 265,575.66	\$ 265,575.66	\$ 265,575.66	\$ 265,575.66	\$ 265,575.66	\$ 265,575.66	\$ 265,575.66
86	11 12 40	PGS by Indect USA	1.00	LS	\$ 8,947.05	\$ 8,947.05	\$ 8,947.05	\$ 8,947.05	\$ 8,947.05	\$ 8,947.05	\$ 8,947.05	\$ 8,947.05	\$ 8,947.05	\$ 8,947.05	\$ 8,947.05	\$ 8,947.05